
HUMAN RESOURCES STAFFING LIST 

BOARD AGENDA – APRIL 28, 2015 

 
CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS 

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE 

DATES 

JUSTIFICATION 

1. Maria Elena Duran-

Diestelkamp 

2. Cherelyn Willett 

3. Shardilynn Pehrsson 

4. Landon S. Juarez 

Teacher 

 

Teacher 

Teacher  

Teacher 

Furman HS 

 

TJ 

MHS 

MLK 

06/30/2015 

 

06/06/2015 

06/06/2015 

06/06/2015 

Resignation 

 

Resignation 

Resignation 

Resignation 

 
CERTIFICATED EMPLOYMENT 

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE 

DATES 

JUSTIFICATION 

1. Sky Fierro 

2. Linda Tolladay 

3. Brendan Hedges 

4. Julie Moreno 

5. Andrew Col 

6. Geneven Yang 

7. Melissa Poe 

8. Niki Pool 

9. Casey Gates 

10. Matthew Hoff 

11. Beatriz Herrera 

12. Corrie Fukuda 

13. Teri Belding 

14. Brandon Gault 

 

Teacher (SRC) 

Site TSA-Secondary 

Teacher (English) 

Teacher (Sped) 

Teacher (Science) 

Teacher (Art) 

Teacher (Math) 

Teacher (Science) 

Teacher 

Teacher (Sped) 

Teacher (Music) 

School Psychologist 

School Psychologist 

School Psychologist 

MLK 

TJ 

MHS 

MSHS 

MHS 

MHS 

MHS 

MLK 

Adams 

Desmond 

VAPA 

Special Services 

Special Services 

Special Services 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2014/2015 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

New Position 

Replacement 

New Position 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS 

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE 

DATES 

JUSTIFICATION 

1. Sarah Arthurs Facilities Planning 

Analyst 

Facilities 

Planning 

06/20/2014 Resignation 

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT 

NAME 

 

ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE 

DATES 

HOURS JUSTIFICATION 

1. Katherine Holbrook 

2. Reyna Caballero 

3. Laura Lindstedt 

4. Priscilla Lopez 

5. Jovita Pruitt 

CN Assistant I 

CN Assistant I 

Para-Special Needs 

Secretary Attendance 

CN Assistant I 

Child Nutrition 

Child Nutrition 

Special Services 

Eastin Arcola 

Child Nutrition 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

6.0 

3.0 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

New Position 

 

COACHES – See attached list 

4/22/2015 2:36 PM 


