## HUMAN RESOURCES STAFFING LIST BOARD AGENDA – APRIL 28, 2015

<u>CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS</u>					
NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION	
1. Maria Elena Duran-	Teacher	Furman HS	06/30/2015	Resignation	
Diestelkamp					
2. Cherelyn Willett	Teacher	TJ	06/06/2015	Resignation	
3. Shardilynn Pehrsson	Teacher	MHS	06/06/2015	Resignation	
4. Landon S. Juarez	Teacher	MLK	06/06/2015	Resignation	
CERTIFICATED E	MPLOYMENT				
NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION	
Sky Fierro	Teacher (SRC)	MLK	2015/2016	Replacement	
Linda Tolladay	Site TSA-Secondary	TJ	2015/2016	Replacement	
3. Brendan Hedges	Teacher (English)	MHS	2014/2015	Replacement	
4. Julie Moreno	Teacher (Sped)	MSHS	2015/2016	New Position	
5. Andrew Col	Teacher (Science)	MHS	2015/2016	Replacement	
6. Geneven Yang	Teacher (Art)	MHS	2015/2016	New Position	
7. Melissa Poe	Teacher (Math)	MHS	2015/2016	Replacement	
8. Niki Pool	Teacher (Science)	MLK	2015/2016	Replacement	
9. Casey Gates	Teacher	Adams	2015/2016	Replacement	
10. Matthew Hoff	Teacher (Sped)	Desmond	2015/2016	Replacement	
11. Beatriz Herrera	Teacher (Music)	VAPA	2015/2016	Replacement	
12. Corrie Fukuda	School Psychologist	Special Services	2015/2016	Replacement	
13. Teri Belding	School Psychologist	Special Services	2015/2016	Replacement	
14. Brandon Gault	School Psychologist	Special Services	2015/2016	Replacement	
CLASSIFIED SEPA	RATIONS				
NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE	JUSTIFICATION	
			DATES		
1. Sarah Arthurs	Facilities Planning	Facilities	06/20/2014	Resignation	
	Analyst	Planning			
<u>CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT</u>					
NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	HOURS	JUSTIFICATION
1. Katherine Holbrook	CN Assistant I	Child Nutrition	2014/2015	3.5	Replacement
2. Reyna Caballero	CN Assistant I	Child Nutrition	2014/2015	3.5	Replacement
3. Laura Lindstedt	Para-Special Needs	Special Services	2014/2015	3.5	Replacement
4. Priscilla Lopez	Secretary Attendance	Eastin Arcola	2014/2015	6.0	Replacement
5. Jovita Pruitt	CN Assistant I	Child Nutrition	2014/2015	3.0	New Position
COACHES – See attached list					

4/22/2015 2:36 PM